



Finance Limited

Ph. : 011 4235 1486

# FRANKLIN LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Unit/Shop No. 205, Second Floor, Aggarwal City Mall Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110 034

E-mail : franklinleasingfinance@gmail.com, Website : www.franklinleasing.in

CIN No. U74899DL1992PLC048028

Date: 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2022

To,  
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,  
PJ Towers, Dalal Street  
Mumbai- 400 001

**Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the Securities and exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")**

BSE Scrip Code:

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of the newspaper publication of the Company to, inter-alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Half Year ended September 30, 2022 published in the following editions

1. Financial Express – English Newspaper
2. Jansatta – Hindi Newspaper

Please take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,

For Franklin Leasing & Finance Limited

*Rashmi Bhagat*

Rashmi Bhagat

Company Secretary

Membership No. 54366





**CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED**  
 CIN: L5100G1997PLC032464  
 Regd. Office: Regd Office: A12, Shrihari CHS, Post Plot No 374, Kopari Road, G. I. D. C. Vapi - 396195 Gujarat  
 Phone No. : 022-41887600; Email id: crescentfinstock@yahoo.com website : www.crescentfinstock.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022  
 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1.61	7.25	-	-	943.60	1,513.20	820.63	3,382.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.77)	(9.62)	(5.03)	20.99	160.57	121.21	200.86	662.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.77)	(9.62)	(5.03)	20.99	160.57	121.21	200.86	662.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.77)	(9.62)	(7.70)	20.99	160.57	121.21	198.19	512.73
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.77)	(9.62)	(7.70)	(0.45)	328.82	102.18	361.50	758.27
Equity Share Capital	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	2,327.09	-	-	-	4,078.24
Earnings Per Share (before and after extra-ordinary items) - Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.11)	0.29	2.22	1.68	2.74	7.10
(i) Basic	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.11)	0.29	2.22	1.68	2.74	7.10
(ii) Diluted	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.11)	0.29	2.22	1.68	2.74	7.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.mseil.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Crescent Finstock Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Chandramohan Jakhola  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 08005198

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 14/11/2022

**VALIANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 71/1, Shivaji Marg, New Delhi-110015  
 Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1993PLC056652  
 E-mail: investors@valiantcom.com Web: www.valiantcom.com Tel: 011-25928415

UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.09.2022  
 (₹ in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	787.16	380.02	1,311.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.43	(86.16)	12.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	53.43	(86.16)	12.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.39	(65.61)	6.59
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	41.45	(96.87)	15.16
Equity share capital	722.35	722.35	722.35
Earning per share (before and after extra-ordinary items) - Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	0.52	(0.91)	0.09

Note:  
 Summary details of stand-alone un-audited financial results:  
 Total income from operations (net) 758.22 373.38 1,265.35  
 Profit / (Loss) before tax 59.99 (79.55) 21.04  
 Profit / (Loss) after tax 43.95 (59.00) 15.11  
 Total Comprehensive Income (after tax) 43.82 (50.27) 14.87

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.valiantcom.com).

For Valiant Communications Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Inder Mohan Sood  
 Managing Director  
 Director Identification Number: 00001758

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: November 14, 2022

**MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED**  
 CIN: L24100G1984PLC111413  
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015  
 Phone: 07926742739  
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022.  
 (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Six Months ended 30.09.2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Six Months ended 30.09.2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.09.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	813.47	1433.12	1016.68	1625.55	2918.52	1888.90
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.04	100.10	45.14	117.55	233.08	99.63
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.04	100.10	45.14	117.55	233.08	99.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.18	74.31	33.67	86.37	172.50	74.36
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.18	74.31	33.67	86.37	172.50	74.36
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share						
a) Basic (Rs.)	1.14	2.29	1.04	2.66	5.31	2.29
b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.14	2.29	1.04	2.66	5.31	2.29

Note:  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).  
 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Samir Shah  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/11/2022  
 Place: Ahmedabad

**ALPHALOGIC TECHSYS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L72501PN2018PLC180757  
 Registered Office: 405, Pride Icon, Kharadi, Pune- 411014 (MH)  
 Email: info@alphalogiclimited.com, Web: www.alphalogicinc.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Financial Statements for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022  
 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
		Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	
		1	Total income from Operations	413.96	397.58	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	70.40	130.29	200.69	98.52	272.15
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	70.40	130.29	200.69	98.52	272.15
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	52.40	98.47	150.87	70.48	207.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income after tax)	65.96	19.23	85.19	70.48	158.72
6	Equity Share Capital	1692.99	1128.66	1692.99	1207.11	1128.66
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	199.31	124.90	724.32
8	Earnings per share (Rs.05/- each) *					
a)	Basic (Rs.)	0.15	0.29	0.45	0.33	0.65
b)	Diluted (Rs.)	0.15	0.29	0.45	0.33	0.65

\* EPS is not annualized for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

Note:  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year end Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.alphalogicinc.com under Investors section.  
 2) Additional information on standalone financial results are given below:-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		
		September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	
1	Total income from Operations	105.33	93.79	199.12	127.70	316.08
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	54.92	52.28	107.20	80.44	226.90
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	41.09	40.10	81.19	56.79	173.20

For Alphalogic Techsys Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Anshu Goel  
 Managing Director

Place: Pune  
 Date: November 14, 2022

**INTERTEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
 CIN NO. L8510KA1989PLC010456  
 Registered Office: 28, Shankar Mutt Road, Bangalore-560004  
 Phone:080-26679094/26611317; email: compliance@intertec1.com, URL:www.intertec1.com

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Period ended 30/09/2022(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Net profit for the period after tax	(1.52)	(35.12)	(11.77)	(1.52)	(35.12)	(24.40)
3	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax)	(1.52)	(35.12)	(11.77)	(1.52)	(35.12)	(24.40)
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital(Face value Rs.10/-)	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070
5	Earning per share of Rs.10/-each: Basic & Diluted(Rs)	(0.002)	(0.046)	(0.016)	(0.020)	(0.020)	(0.020)

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited (standalone & consolidated) financial results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30th Sept 2022 filed with the the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR(2015) Full format of the Financial Results available at the Company website:www.intertec1.com & MSEI website: www.msei.in  
 2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & the same has been approved in Board meeting held on 14.11.2022

Place: Bangalore  
 Date: 14.11.2022

By Order of the Board  
 T S Ravi Chandar  
 (Managing Director, DIN: 01684760)

**H S INDIA LTD.**  
 CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417  
 Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra,  
 Tel.: 022-49240180, Email: hsdialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	583.64	1153.10	467.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	35.61	57.95	44.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	35.61	57.95	44.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	17.11	35.95	43.46
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.11	35.95	43.46
6	Equity Share Capital	1623.84	1623.84	1623.84
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.10	0.22	0.27
	1. Basic:	0.10	0.22	0.27
	2. Diluted:	0.10	0.22	0.27

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.hsindia.in.

FOR H S INDIA LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 PUSHPENDRA BANSAL  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 DIN- 00086343

DATE : 14TH NOVEMBER, 2022  
 PLACE : MUMBAI

**ARCHIDPLY DECOR LIMITED**  
 Registered Office Plot no. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estate, SIDCUL, Pant Nagar, Rudrapur, Udhham Singh Nagar - 263153, Uttarakhand, Tel: 05944 250 270, Fax No.05944 250269  
 Website: www.archidplydecor.com e-mail: bangalore@archidply.com CIN :L20231UR2017PLC008626

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
	Total Income	1,057.54	2,090.52	1,280.37
Net Profit (Before tax, Exceptional items)	27.84	62.18	17.85	29.11
Net Profit (Before tax and after Exceptional items)	27.84	62.18	17.46	30.12
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	19.23	43.70	12.12	19.71
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax)	22.22	49.68	15.78	31.51
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	556.63	556.63	556.63	556.63
other Equity				4,433.13
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
not annualised	0.35	0.79	0.22	0.35

Note: 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meetings held on 14th November, 2022. 2. This Unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Sec 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practises and policies to the extent applicable. 3. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever necessary. 4. There are no exceptional / extraordinary items during the Year ended 31, March, 2022 and quarter ended 30th September, 2022. 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges websites - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.archidplydecor.com  
 Date : November 14, 2022  
 Place : Bengaluru

for Archidply Decor Ltd.,  
 Shyam Daga  
 Managing Director

**WONDER FIBROMATS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 45, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi- 110020  
 CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174, Website: www.wonderfibromats.com, Ph. No.: 011- 66058952

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022  
 (Rupees in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31-Mar-22
		Unaudited 30-Sep-22	Unaudited 30-Jun-22	Unaudited 30-Sep-21	Unaudited 30-Sep-21	
		1	Total Income from Operations	5581.00	10439.59	
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional and extraordinary items)	(219.69)	210.88	24.73	(8.82)	19.20
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(219.69)	210.88	24.73	(8.82)	19.20
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(170.54)	149.31	19.91	(21.22)	11.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(170.54)	149.31	19.91	(21.22)	11.81
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2 each)	1340.08	1340.08	837.55	1340.08	837.55
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	4014.35
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualised)					
a)	Basic earnings per share (in rupees)	(1.27)	1.11	0.24	(0.16)	0.14
b)	Diluted earnings per share (in rupees)	(1.27)	1.11	0.24	(0.16)	0.14

Note:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website (www.wonderfibromats.com) and on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)  
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022. The Limited Review for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2022, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.  
 3. Figure of the previous periods have been regrouped /rearranged, wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board  
 For Wonder Fibromats Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Harsh Kumar Anand  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00312438

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 14-Nov-22

**IDBI BANK** IDBI Bank Ltd  
 Reg. Office - IDBI Tower, WTC Complex  
 CIN:L65190MH2004G0148838 Cuffe Parade, Mumbai- 400005

Transfer of Stressed Loan Exposure  
**Nagarjuna Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited (NFCL)**

The consortium of Lenders led by IDBI Bank Limited intends to Transfer the Stressed Loan Exposure of Nagarjuna Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited to the eligible permitted entities on "as is where is, as is what is" and "without recourse" basis. The Lenders are proposing to undertake Open Bidding Process to solicit binding bids in the form of irrevocable offers from eligible permitted entities in accordance with the regulatory guidelines issued by the RBI and all other relevant applicable laws.  
 For details please visit Company's website www.idbibank.in. Click on Quick links> Notices & Tenders. For further details, you may contact at email-assignment@idbi.co.in.  
 IDBI Bank Ltd/Lenders reserves the right not to go ahead with the proposed transfer at any stage without assigning any reason. IDBI Bank Ltd/Lenders reserves the right to accept or reject any bids.

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 15.11.2022

Dy. General Manager  
 Corporate Office  
 NPA Management Group

**FRANKLIN LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED**  
 CIN NO: U74899DL1992PLC048028  
 UNIT/SHOP NO.205,SECOND FLOOR, AGGARWAL CITY MALL ROAD NO.44, PITAMPURA DELHI-110034.  
 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Half Year ending 30/09/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021	Year to date Figures 31-Mar-22
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations(net)	598.45	602.44	1,298.38
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	15.53	(9.84)	18.89
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	15.53	19.21	18.89
Equity Share Capital	1,578.24	1,578.24	1,578.24



रोडवेज इंडिया लिमिटेड						
CIN No. L63900DL1987PLC0319212						
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 53-ए/8, रामा रोड इन्डस्ट्रियल एरिया, नई दिल्ली-110015						
ई-मेल: <a href="mailto:corporate@roadwaysindia.com">corporate@roadwaysindia.com</a> वेबसाइट: <a href="http://www.roadwaysindia.com">www.roadwaysindia.com</a>						
फोन नं.: 011-47192065, फैक्स नं.: 011-25815456						
30.09.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ लाख में)						
विवरण	एकल					
	30 सितंबर 2022	30 जून 2022	30 सितंबर 2021	30 सितंबर 2022	30 सितंबर 2021	31 मार्च 2022
1) प्रयाप्त से कुल आय (नियत)	1,483.20	1,449.95	1,091.00	1,203.32	1,285.85	4,707.14
2) अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों से पूर्व)	61.95	58.37	(33.96)	120.32	(43.75)	6.78
3) कर पूर्व अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	61.95	58.37	(33.96)	120.32	(43.75)	6.78
4) कर पश्चात् अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	64.09	45.47	(32.37)	109.56	(41.42)	(2.73)
5) अयोग्य के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अयोग्य के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर परमाणु) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परमाणु शामिल)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6) प्रस्तावित डिविडेंड शेर पर (संकेत मूल्य ₹. 10/- प्रत्येक)	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02
7) रिजर्व लेखाकरण वॉश के सुलभता में अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आवधिक को छोड़कर आवधिक	-	-	-	-	-	1,307.43
8) प्रति शेयर अर्थ (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वॉशिंग/अर्थ नहीं)	0.18	0.13	(0.09)	0.31	(0.21)	(0.008)
9) प्रति शेयर अर्थ (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वॉशिंग/अर्थ नहीं)	0.18	0.13	(0.09)	0.31	(0.21)	(0.008)

बी.पी. कैपिटल लिमिटेड					
"सी.ई.ओ. कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 138, एच.बी.सी. कॉलोनी, एच.बी.सी. रोड, (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद), हरियाणा-122010"					
CIN: L74899DL1993PLC052177					
फोन: 0124-2362471, वेबसाइट: <a href="http://www.bpcapital.in">www.bpcapital.in</a> , ईमेल: <a href="mailto:bpcapitalallimited@gmail.com">bpcapitalallimited@gmail.com</a>					
30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ लाख में)					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त छमाही
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1.	प्रयाप्त से कुल आय (नियत)	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2.	अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों से पूर्व)	-3.48	-6.99	-5.83	
3.	कर पूर्व अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	-3.48	-6.99	-5.83	
4.	कर परमाणु अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	-3.48	-6.99	-5.83	
5.	अयोग्य के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अयोग्य के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर परमाणु) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परमाणु) से समाविष्ट)	-3.48	-6.99	-5.83	
6.	समतल अंश पूंजी	601.18	601.18	301.18	
7.	आय प्रति अंश (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का)	-	-	-	
	मूल: 0.06	-0.12	-0.19	-	
	तनुकृत: 0.06	-0.12	-0.19	-	

फ्रैंकलिन लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड				
CIN No: U74899DL1992PLC048028				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 205, दूसरा तल, अग्रवाल सिटी माल रोड नं. 44, पीएमएच दिल्ली-110034				
30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ लाख में)				
विवरण	छमाही	वर्ष दर वर्ष		
		छमाही के अंतर्गत	अंकित	अंकित
प्रचालनी से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	598.45	602.44	1298.38	
कर के बाद सामान्य प्रतिविधियों शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	15.53	19.21	18.89	
कर से पहले अयोग्य के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	15.53	19.21	18.89	
डिविडेंड शेर पर	1,578.24	1,578.24	1,578.24	
आरक्षण (पूर्ण वाच के तहत पत्र में दर्शाएं अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षण के अतिरिक्त)	-	-	-	
आय प्रति शेर (₹. 10/- प्रति का)	0.10	0.12	0.12	
1. मूल: 0.10	0.10	0.12	0.12	
2. तनुकृत: 0.10	0.10	0.12	0.12	

फ्रैंकलिन लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंस लिमिटेड				
CIN No: U74899DL1992PLC048028				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 205, दूसरा तल, अग्रवाल सिटी माल रोड नं. 44, पीएमएच दिल्ली-110034				
30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ लाख में)				
विवरण	छमाही	वर्ष दर वर्ष		
		छमाही के अंतर्गत	अंकित	अंकित
प्रचालनी से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	598.45	602.44	1298.38	
कर के बाद सामान्य प्रतिविधियों शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	15.53	19.21	18.89	
कर से पहले अयोग्य के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	15.53	19.21	18.89	
डिविडेंड शेर पर	1,578.24	1,578.24	1,578.24	
आरक्षण (पूर्ण वाच के तहत पत्र में दर्शाएं अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षण के अतिरिक्त)	-	-	-	
आय प्रति शेर (₹. 10/- प्रति का)	0.10	0.12	0.12	
1. मूल: 0.10	0.10	0.12	0.12	
2. तनुकृत: 0.10	0.10	0.12	0.12	

स्थान: दिल्ली तिथि: 14.11.2022

एआरटी हाउसिंग फाइनेंस (इंफ्रा) लिमिटेड						
(पूर्व का एआरटी एम्प्लॉयमेंट फंडिंग कर्जदार (इंफ्रा) लिमिटेड)						
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 407, प्रथम तल, बंदर रोड इंडिया, नेशनल इन्फ्रा पार्क, पीएमएच, नई दिल्ली-110034, हरियाणा-122015						
30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ लाख में)						
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		वैकल्पिक देवता
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	
1.	प्रयाप्त से कुल आय (नियत)	11,633.88	10,066.80	28,210.55	21,700.68	175,005.43
2.	अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों से पूर्व)	107.99	-588.70	-1,022.61	480.71	-1,871.88
3.	कर पूर्व अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	107.99	-588.70	-1,022.61	480.71	-1,871.88
4.	कर पश्चात् अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	83.15	462.94	-747.78	-379.79	-1,376.24
5.	अयोग्य के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अयोग्य के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर परमाणु) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परमाणु) से समाविष्ट)	83.15	462.94	-747.78	-379.79	-1,376.24
6.	प्रस्तावित डिविडेंड शेर पर (₹. 10 प्रति शेयर अर्थ मूल्य)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7.	अन्य इवेंट्स	37,714.34	37,631.19	34,660.70	37,714.34	34,660.70
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वॉशिंग/अर्थ नहीं)	0.42	-2.31	-3.74	-1.90	-6.88
9.	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वॉशिंग/अर्थ नहीं)	0.42	-2.31	-3.74	-1.90	-6.88

आयुष्मान इफ़र्टेक लिमिटेड					
(पूर्व का शान्तु इन्वेस्टमेंट्स (इंफ्रा) लिमिटेड)					
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: डीएएससी-319, डीएलएफ साउथ कोर्ट, साकेत न्यू दिल्ली 1110017					
सीआईएन: L45100DL1973PLC006795, ईमेल आईडी: <a href="mailto:cs@greatvalueindia.com">cs@greatvalueindia.com</a> ; मोबाइल नं.: +91-9560200047					
30.09.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ लाख में)					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही	
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
1.	प्रयाप्त से कुल आय (नियत)	11,633.88	10,066.80	28,210.55	21,700.68
2.	अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों से पूर्व)	107.99	-588.70	-1,022.61	480.71
3.	कर पूर्व अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	107.99	-588.70	-1,022.61	480.71
4.	कर पश्चात् अयोग्य के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	83.15	462.94	-747.78	-379.79
5.	अयोग्य के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अयोग्य के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर परमाणु) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परमाणु) से समाविष्ट)	83.15	462.94	-747.78	-379.79
6.	प्रस्तावित डिविडेंड शेर पर (₹. 10 प्रति शेयर अर्थ मूल्य)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7.	अन्य इवेंट्स	37,714.34	37,631.19	34,660.70	37,714.34
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वॉशिंग/अर्थ नहीं)	0.42	-2.31	-3.74	-1.90
9.	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वॉशिंग/अर्थ नहीं)	0.42	-2.31	-3.74	-1.90

स्थान: नई दिल्ली तिथि: 14.11.2022

मुजिवान स्मॉल फाइनेंस बैंक					
कच्चा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु) [नियम 8(1)]					
1.	श्री जिला सिंघाण रोड, पंचम मंडी, नई बस्ती, गौहाटी, असम, हरियाणा 132001 2. मैसर्स डिल्टा किराना स्टोर 714, भगत मंडी, नई बस्ती, कानपुर (हरियाणा) - 132001 3. श्रीमती सौम्या पत्नी जिला सिंह, 726, भगत मंडी, नई बस्ती, गौहाटी रोड, कानपुर, हरियाणा-132001 ऋण खाता संख्या 2274210080000037 में	सम्पत्ति आईडी 185L930105 का समस्त भाग, माप 117.53 वर्ग मीटर, याका भगत मंडी, नई बस्ती, कानपुर (हरियाणा) - 132001 4. श्रीमती सौम्या पत्नी जिला सिंह, 726, भगत मंडी, नई बस्ती, गौहाटी रोड, कानपुर, हरियाणा-132001 ऋण खाता संख्या 2274210080000037 में	मांग सूचना की तिथि: 17.08.2022 कच्चा करने की तिथि: 11.11.2022	मांग सूचना की तिथि: 17.08.2022 कच्चा करने की तिथि: 11.11.2022	₹. 3,50,920.54/- तिथि 16.08.2022 तक तथा उस पर ब्याज
1.	श्री अमित पुत्र राम पाल, मकान नंबर 841, चांदी सराय, हरियाणा 132001 2. श्रीमती पूर्णा पत्नी अमित, मकान नंबर 841, चांदी सराय, हरियाणा 132001 3. श्रीमती सौम्या पत्नी अमित, मकान नंबर 841, चांदी सराय, हरियाणा 132001 ऋण खाता संख्या 2274210080000001 में	सम्पत्ति मकान नं. (सम्पत्ति आईडी 188C29U30) का समस्त भाग, माप 1 बिघ्ना 30 X 15 वर्गमि, खेत नं. 3852, खतीनी नं. 6989, खररा नं. 4492 मिन रकबा 4 बीघा 10 बिघ्ना इस्को 1/90 हिस्सा अंश 1 बिघ्ना, मंगल कानला, चांदी सराय दुंदुवा रोड कानला हरहाल एवं जिला कानला, हरियाणा में स्थित, सीमाएं: पूर्व: लाला देवी का मकान, पश्चिम: गली, उत्तर: शोला देवी का मकान, दक्षिण: गली 10 फीट, सम्पत्ति श्री अमित पुत्र राम पाल अश्यात आश में नं. 1 से सम्बन्धित	मांग सूचना की तिथि: 25.08.2021 कच्चा करने की तिथि: 11.11.2022	₹. 13,89,042/- तिथि 27-10-2021 तक तथा उस पर ब्याज	
1.	श्रीमती किरण रानी पत्नी कुलदीप मकान नंबर 862, करण विहार, गली नंबर 14, पीर बाघा के पास, कानला (ग्रामीण), हरियाणा - 132001 2. श्रीमती पूर्णा पत्नी अमित, मकान नंबर 841, चांदी सराय, हरियाणा 132001 3. श्रीमती सौम्या पत्नी अमित, मकान नंबर 841, चांदी सराय, हरियाणा 132001 ऋण खाता संख्या 2274210080000001 में	सम्पत्ति मकान माप 45 वर्ग मीटर का समस्त भाग, खररा नं. 7509/3, 7510/2 बिस्को 2, रकबा 6 बीघे, 17 बिस्को, इस्का 1/137 हिस्सा, गली नं. 16, करण विहार, कानला, तहसील एवं जिला कानला, हरियाणा में स्थित, जिसकी सीमाएं निम्नलिखित हैं: सीमाएं: पूर्व: गली 12 फीट 6 इंच, पश्चिम: गली 13 फीट 8 इंच, उत्तर: श्री अमित पुत्र राम पाल मकान नंबर 862, करण विहार, गली नंबर 14, पीर बाघा के पास, कानला (ग्रामीण), हरियाणा-132001, ऋणखाता सं. 227480300000021 में	मांग सूचना की तिथि: 17.07.2021 कच्चा करने की तिथि: 11.11.2022	₹. 3,74,492/- तिथि 16-07-2021 तक तथा उस पर ब्याज	
1.	श्री अमित पुत्र राम पाल, मकान नंबर 841, चांदी सराय, हरियाणा 132001 2. श्रीमती पूर्णा पत्नी अमित, मकान नंबर 841, चांदी सराय, हरियाणा 132001 3. श्रीमती सौम्या पत्नी अमित, मकान नंबर 841, चांदी सराय, हरियाणा 132001 ऋण खाता संख्या 2274210080000001 में	सम्पत्ति मकान नं. (सम्पत्ति आईडी 188C29U30) का समस्त भाग, माप 1 बिघ्ना 30 X 15 वर्गमि, खेत नं. 3852, खतीनी नं. 6989, खररा नं. 4492 मिन रकबा 4 बीघा 10 बिघ्ना इस्को 1/90 हिस्सा अंश 1 बिघ्ना, मंगल कानला, चांदी सराय दुंदुवा रोड कानला हरहाल एवं जिला कानला, हरियाणा में स्थित, सीमाएं: पूर्व: लाला देवी का मकान, पश्चिम: गली, उत्तर: शोला देवी का मकान, दक्षिण: गली 10 फीट, सम्पत्ति श्री अमित पुत्र राम पाल अश्यात आश में नं. 1 से सम्बन्धित	मांग सूचना की तिथि: 25.08.2021 कच्चा करने की तिथि: 11.11.2022	₹. 13,89,042/- तिथि 27-10-2021 तक तथा उस पर ब्याज	

आर्यमान फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड					
पंजी. कार्यालय: 102, गंगा रोड, 6ए/1, कल्याण, नई दिल्ली-110 005, कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय 60, सटाक बिस्किंग, मुंबई, अलेखापरीक्षित तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ लाख में)					
वेबसाइट: <a href="http://www.afs.co.in">www.afs.co.in</a> , ईमेल: <a href="mailto:info@afs.co.in">info@afs.co.in</a> , सीआईएन: U74899DL1994PLC059009					
30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (एकल और समेकित) का विवरण (₹ लाखों में)					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
1.	प्रचालनी से कुल आय	140.02	107.92	747.80	1303.71
2.	अयोग्य के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादिक एवं अतिरिक्त मदों के बाद)	61.77	55.12	132.13	178.84
3.	कर से पहले अयोग्य के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/वा अपवादिक मदों के बाद)	61.77	55.12	132.13	178.84
4.	कर के बाद अयोग्य के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/वा अपवादिक मदों के बाद)	50.21	41.21	111.74	180.73
5.	अयोग्य के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अयोग्य के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर परमाणु) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परमाणु) से समाविष्ट)	50.21	41.21	1376.22	326.73
6.	डिविडेंड शेर पर	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20
7.	प्रति शेयर अर्थ (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वॉशिंग/अर्थ नहीं)	0.43	0.35	0.96	1.55
	(₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वॉशिंग/अर्थ नहीं)	0.43	0.35	0.96	1.55

स्थान: मुंबई तिथि: 14 नवंबर, 2022

Scaling New Highs!				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022				
All figures in Crores				
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (including excise duties)	635.56	595.54	1,320.22
2.	Earning before Interest, Taxes & Depreciation (EBITDA)	47.04	89.36	117.33
3.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	31.58	76.53	87.18
4.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	22.14	52.51	59.40
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22.03	52.65	59.33
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	2,879.93	2,879.93	2,879.93
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-
8.	Earning per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each	-	-	-
	a) Basic	7.69	18.28	20.62
	b) Diluted	7.69	18.28	20.62

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Globus Spirits Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: November 14<sup>th</sup>, 2022

<b>Globus Spirits Limited</b>	Registered Office: F-0, Ground Floor, The Mira Corporate Suites, Plot No. 1&2, Vishnu Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110065. Tel: 011 66424600, Fax: 011 66424629 E-mail: <a href="mailto:corpoffice@globusgroup.in">corpoffice@globusgroup.in</a> , Website: <a href="http://www.globusspirits.com">www.globusspirits.com</a>
-------------------------------	---

PREMIER POLYFILM LTD.						
Regd. Office: 305, III Floor, Elite House, 36, Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extn., Zamroodpur, New Delhi -110048. CIN No. L25209DL1992PLC049590, Phone : 011-29246481 Email : <a href="mailto:compliance.officer@premierpoly.com">compliance.officer@premierpoly.com</a>						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	